East Invicta Championships 2016
9th October - 3SE161624
Session - 1

at Kingsmead Leisure Centre, Canterbury

EVENT 101 Mens MC 100m Butterfly
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Oliver Pope 10 Thanet Swim 1:20.76 246 38.14
2.  Liam Hamp 10 Thanet Swim 1:21.22 241 38.19
3.  Zakariya Dellys 10 Shepway SC 1:39.28 105 46.09
4.  Marley Barham 10 Thanet Swim 1:42.25 91 44.97
5. James Page 10 Herne Bay 1:46.01 77 47.80
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50
1 Maximus Parpworth 12 Thanet Swim 1:09.56 411 32.42
2 Ali Setterfield 12 Thanet Swim 1:10.27 398 32.99
3 Joshua Crabtree 12 Thanet Swim 1:10.78 389 33.25
4.  Conor Wright 12 Thanet Swim 1:15.12 318 34.26
5. William Reeves 11 Thanet Swim 1:19.16 264 36.69
6 Emmett Holdsworth 12 Herne Bay 1:20.59 248 38.00
7 Ben Millington 12 Thanet Swim 1:22.07 231 37.35
8 Samuel Jack 12 Co Cant'bury 1:23.08 221 38.10
9.  Scott Strange 11 Ashford Town 1:23.64 215 39.10
10. Seth Llewellyn 11 Thanet Swim 1:24.63 206 40.37
11.  Zander Foskett 11 Dover Life 1:44.25 83 49.19
12.  Reggie Smith 11 Ashford Town 1:46.84 74 48.77
Ethan Sales 12 Herne Bay DQ SL 4L
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Luke Fowle 13 Thanet Swim 1:07.12 460 30.85
2.  Ashwin Ganesaratnam 13 Thanet Swim 1:10.58 392 32.57
3. Joseph Hodge 14 Ashford Town 1:12.57 358 33.44
4.  Tristan Calvo 13 Shepway SC 1:20.36 250 34.64
Angus Lister 14 Co Cant'bury DQ ST 1L
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts 50
1. Edward Lockhart-Smith 18 Shepway SC 1:01.73 589 28.97
2. Finn Wood 16 Shepway SC 1:02.70 563 29.12
3. James Alford 20 Ashford Town 1:03.29 548 29.02
4.  Sam Woodard 22 Co Cant'bury 1:03.46 544 29.82
5.  Alexander Wilmshurst 18 Thanet Swim 1:03.70 538 29.63
6. Toby Lister 17 Co Cant'bury 1:03.84 534 29.33
7.  Zack Rothman 15 Thanet Swim 1:06.00 484 30.26
8. Ben Walker 21 Shepway SC 1:07.17 459 30.77
9. Lewis Older 15 Thanet Swim 1:11.72 372 33.45
EVENT 102 Girls Open 400m IM
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Lola Sutton 10 Thanet Swim 6:13.35 409
50m  40.41 100m 1:28.15 150m 2:16.12 200m 3:03.05 250m 3:57.79 300m 4:52.00 350m 5:33.82 400m 6:13.35
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Jordan Rogers-Mills 12 Shepway SC 5:42.82 531
50m  35.09 100m 1:18.00 150m 2:01.85 200m 2:45.65 250m 3:34.23 300m 4:23.57 350m 5:03.99 400m 5:42.82
2 Eva Oldfield Thanet Swim 5:46.13 516
50m 36.85 100m 1:22.05 150m 2:09.50 200m 2:53.98 250m 3:39.98 300m 4:27.92 350m 5:08.99 400m 5:46.13
3 Jasmine Watson Thanet Swim 5:49.34 502
50m  35.50 100m 1:20.92 150m 2:05.63 200m 2:48.95 250m 3:39.05 300m 4:29.42 350m 5:10.68 400m 5:49.34
4.  Jessica Lidlow Thanet Swim 5:57.16 470
50m 38.08 100m 1:24.66 150m 2:09.47 200m 2:53.85 250m 3:45.31 300m 4:38.51 350m 5:18.35 400m 5:57.16
5 Katherine Sharp 11 Dover Life 6:17.12 396
50m  44.21 100m 1:38.19 150m 2:24.89 200m 3:11.61 250m 4:02.81 300m 4:55.42 350m 5:38.64 400m 6:17.12
6 Alana Wright 11 Thanet Swim 6:17.53 395
50m  40.61 100m 1:31.50 150m 2:20.52 200m 3:09.61 250m 4:02.81 300m 4:58.84 350m 5:40.30 400m 6:17.53
7.  Paige Braithwaite 11 Dover Life 6:33.44 344
50m  40.89 100m 1:30.69 150m 2:20.38 200m 3:10.37 250m 4:05.42 300m 5:04.30 350m 5:50.52 400m 6:33.44
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Lily Jewell 13 Thanet Swim 5:15.35 672
50m 34.12 100m 1:14.37 150m 1:55.40 200m 2:35.66 250m 3:18.89 300m 4:04.00 350m 4:40.22 400m 5:15.35
2.  Maria Evans 13 Thanet Swim 5:17.72 659
50m 32.19 100m 1:10.10 150m 1:51.71 200m 2:31.69 250m 3:18.55 300m 4:05.99 350m 4:42.54 400m 5:17.72
3. Sian Leech 14 Dover Life 5:29.03 598
50m 34.82 100m 1:16.06 150m 1:56.72 200m 2:37.04 250m 3:22.57 300m 4:10.06 350m 4:50.91 400m 5:29.03
4.  Leah Atwell 14 Ashford Town 6:11.42 416
50m 38.36 100m 1:24.25 150m 2:13.20 200m 3:01.17 250m 3:51.96 300m 4:46.02 350m 5:29.32 400m 6:11.42
5. Keleece Bull 14 Shepway SC 6:11.71 415
50m  38.90 100m 1:27.70 150m 2:17.43 200m 3:04.47 250m 3:54.94 300m 4:47.70 350m 5:31.73 400m 6:11.71
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time GB Pts
1. Helen Lockhart-Smith 15 Shepway SC 6:02.64 448
50m 36.19 100m 1:21.18 150m 2:08.36 200m 2:55.20 250m 3:47.11 300m 4:40.92 350m 5:23.63 400m 6:02.64

EVENT 103 Boys Open 200m Breaststroke



09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Oliver Pope

2.  Zack Connor

3. Marley Barham
4.  Jamie Macrae

5.  Gregor Hutchison

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
Ethan Sales
William Reeves
Oleg Prisyazhnyuk
Max FORDYCE
Toby Cook
Stanley Dyer
Oliver Edwards
Ty Saunders
Seth Llewellyn
Conor Wright

LN OTAWN =

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Alexander Boyd
2.  Finn Bates

3. Tom Fisher

4.  Luke Fowle

5. Joseph Hodge

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Ben Walker

2. James Russell

3. Lewis Older

4.  Thomas Blomfield

AaD Club

10 Thanet Swim
10 Thanet Swim
10 Thanet Swim
10 Thanet Swim
9 Thanet Swim
AaD Club

12 Herne Bay

11 Thanet Swim
12 KingsSchCant
11 Faversham
11 Thanet Swim
11 Thanet Swim
12 Herne Bay
12 Ashford Town
11 Thanet Swim
12 Thanet Swim
AaD Club

14 Thanet Swim
14 Thanet Swim
14 Dover Life

13 Thanet Swim
14 Ashford Town
AaD Club

21 Shepway SC
25 Ashford Town
15 Thanet Swim
15 Dover Life

Time
3:15.35
3:49.66
3:50.64
3:52.46
4:10.70

Time
3:06.79
3:06.90
3:07.29
3:07.31
3:07.69
3:14.51
3:18.25
3:20.59
3:25.01

DQ SA 5L

Time
2:30.74
2:38.67
2:47.24
2:47.40
2:49.01

Time
2:40.64
2:48.76
3:03.77
3:04.24

GB Pts

GB Pts

EVENT 104 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens MC 09/10 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Full Results
Place Name

1. Liam Hamp

2 Oliver Pope

3.  Zakariya Dellys
4 James Page

Marley Barham

Club

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Shepway SC
Herne Bay
Thanet Swim

Time
1:19.14
1:20.01
1:41.10
1:44.21

DQ SL 3L

GB Pts
265
254
96
83

EVENT 105 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens MC 11/12 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name
Maximus Parpworth
Ali Setterfield
Joshua Crabtree
Conor Wright
William Reeves
Emmett Holdsworth

QAN

Club

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Herne Bay

Time
1:07.83
1:07.87
1:10.53
1:13.92
1:18.89
1:20.34

GB Pts
445
444
393
336
268
250

EVENT 106 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens MC 13/14 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name

1.  Luke Fowle

2.  Ashwin Ganesaratnam
3. Joseph Hodge

EVENT 107 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens MC 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name

1.  Edward Lockhart-Smith
James Alford

Finn Wood

Sam Woodard
Alexander Wilmshurst
Toby Lister

I

AaD
13
13
14

Club

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Ashford Town

Club

Shepway SC
Ashford Town
Shepway SC
Co Cant'bury
Thanet Swim
Co Cant'bury

Time
1:06.99
1:10.05
1:15.31

Time
1:01.33
1:02.28
1:03.31
1:03.56
1:04.84
1:06.47

GB Pts
462
402
316

GB Pts
600
574
548
541
510
474

50
46.40
53.21
52.10
51.49
57.05

50
41.63
43.66
41.89
44.31
42.26
44.02
4413
43.50
46.24

50
32.12
34.87
36.74
37.30
37.32

50
36.02
37.71
41.22
41.16

50
37.52
38.75
46.65
48.37

50
32.22
32.27
32.77
34.22
36.39
37.36

50
28.70
28.58
29.18
29.48
29.94
30.35
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100
1:36.66
1:52.67
1:51.39
1:50.75
2:00.50

100
1:31.40
1:31.58
1:29.65
1:32.25
1:31.46
1:36.34
1:36.78
1:34.30
1:38.77

100
1:10.43
1:15.12
1:18.92
1:19.90
1:21.13

100
1:16.20
1:20.36
1:27.73
1:28.23

150
2:27.22
2:52.47
2:51.58
2:52.57
3:06.93

150
2:20.52
2:20.34
2:19.16
2:21.60
2:20.91
2:27.12
2:28.83
2:26.85
2:31.98

150
1:50.97
1:56.88
2:03.09
2:03.56
2:06.01

150
1:58.16
2:04.34
2:16.86
2:17.61



